
Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - SW - 2007-08

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 350 Naomi Speake Colyton Grammar School 1:13.78 1063 11 3:09.96 1123 1 2186
2 371 Colette McCambridge St Augustines Catholic College 1:13.47 1066 10 3:20.85 1057 2 2123
3 360 Gabriella Read-Cayton Millfield School MPC 1:06.70 1134 4 3:34.49 976 4 2110
4 377 Imogen Wells Thomas Keble School 1:05.92 1141 2 3:48.68 889 10 2030
5 359 Jodie Bruce Millfield School MPC 1:05.72 1143 1 3:49.34 886 11 2029
6 365 Bethany Harrison Queen's College, Taunton 1:15.66 1044 14 3:36.71 961 5 2005
7 367 Lucy Harvey Radyr Comprehensive School 1:21.87 982 19 3:30.25 1000 3 1982

8 366 Gemma Bagge Queen's College, Taunton 1:14.78 1053 13 3:42.20 928 6 1981
9 351 Harriet Stewart Colyton Grammar School 1:12.84 1072 9 3:45.85 907 7 1979

10 375 Olivia Thornton Thomas Hardye School 1:10.90 1091 7 3:49.71 883 12 1974
11 358 Charlotte Bonnar Millfield School MPC 1:08.22 1118 5 3:57.50 835 13 1953
12 373 Fiona Hardie Talbot Heath School 1:05.98 1141 3 4:03.10 802 15 1943
13 361 Kirstin Holmes-Evans Parkstone Grammar School 1:17.07 1030 16 3:45.85 907 7 1937
14 362 Abi Everitt Prior Park College 1:12.21 1078 8 4:07.12 778 16 1856
15 368 Thea Lawson Radyr Comprehensive School 1:26.59 935 20 3:47.46 898 9 1833
16 349 Katherine Shaw Churchill Community School 1:10.69 1094 6 4:15.00 730 23 1824
17 354 Charlotte Parris Kings College, Taunton 1:14.45 1056 12 4:10.48 760 19 1816
18 370 Emily Green St Augustines Catholic College 1:17.00 1030 15 4:08.11 772 17 1802
19 376 Keziah Element Thomas Hardye School 1:21.10 990 18 4:09.22 766 18 1756
20 374 Grace Kirby Thomas Hardye School 1:19.21 1008 17 4:13.52 739 20 1747
21 364 Catherine-Alice Evans Prior Park College 1:29.10 909 21 4:14.05 736 21 1645
22 348 Victoria Tommey Brockworth Enterprise School 1:29.12 909 22 4:14.64 733 22 1642
23 369 Florence Munro St Antonys Leweston School 1:40.60 794 26 4:01.08 814 14 1608
24 363 Natalie Anderson Prior Park College 1:33.71 863 24 4:29.95 643 25 1506
25 353 Megan Ameye Kings College, Taunton 1:30.32 897 23 4:39.66 583 26 1480
26 356 Hermione Warmington Kings College, Taunton 1:39.67 804 25 4:25.26 670 24 1474

352 Georgina Lowe Gloucester High School for Girls DNS - DNS - -
355 Victoria Clark Kings College, Taunton DNS - DNS - -
357 Cord Antonia Millfield School MPC DNS - DNS - -
372 Rhaya Barton Talbot Heath School DNS - DNS - -

Swim Run

Year 9 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - SW - 2007-08

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

360 Gabriella Read-Cayton Millfield School MPC 1:06.70 1134 3:34.49 976 2110
1 359 Jodie Bruce Millfield School MPC 1:05.72 1143 3:49.34 886 2029 6092

358 Charlotte Bonnar Millfield School MPC 1:08.22 1118 3:57.50 835 1953
375 Olivia Thornton Thomas Hardye School 1:10.90 1091 3:49.71 883 1974

2 376 Keziah Element Thomas Hardye School 1:21.10 990 4:09.22 766 1756 5477
374 Grace Kirby Thomas Hardye School 1:19.21 1008 4:13.52 739 1747
362 Abi Everitt Prior Park College 1:12.21 1078 4:07.12 778 1856

3 364 Catherine-Alice Evans Prior Park College 1:29.10 909 4:14.05 736 1645 5007
363 Natalie Anderson Prior Park College 1:33.71 863 4:29.95 643 1506
354 Charlotte Parris Kings College, Taunton 1:14.45 1056 4:10.48 760 1816

4 353 Megan Ameye Kings College, Taunton 1:30.32 897 4:39.66 583 1480 4770
356 Hermione Warmington Kings College, Taunton 1:39.67 804 4:25.26 670 1474

Year 9 Girls Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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